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400m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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DNF
DNS

0207
0201
0224
0155
0182
0212
0259
0239
0178
0582
0104
0109
0116
0174
0297
0149
0118
0183
0217
0131
0139
0308
0196
0108

MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN
MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY BIN ARJUNAID
AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI

UMAR BIN OSMAN

ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN

JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON
LUQMANUL HAKIM KHAIRUL AKMAL
MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ
MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDD
VANNESS ALAN HO

NAH SOON ANN

AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK

MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN
MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUD
MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN MOHD
EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR

LIM LONG YU

AHMAD AZIQ AZRIL BIN MOHD ANUAR
AHMAD NUR BAZLI BIN BALI
MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN HAKIM BIN MD S
DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN

AFIQ SYAZWAN BIN ROSLAN

ILMAN HAKIM BIN MAZAKI

UZAIR IKHLMAL HAKIMI BIN SHAMSO

UNIMAP
UPSI
POLIMAS
UM
UNIMAS
UPM
UPSI
UKM
UNIMAS
HELP
lum
UM
UKM
UTM
POLIMAS
IMU
UM
UMT
KPTM
MSU
uTtp
UNIMAP
IPGKIK

50.97
51.13
51.20
51.36
51.59
51.97
52.22
52.25
52.37
52.99
53.75
54.64
55.17
55.30
55.44
56.21
56.81
56.96
57.03
57.88
61.69
69.67
DNF
DNS

o o0 OoOo0ae oo




]

400m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme  React
1 0155 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLIMAS 51.36 Q

2 0182 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN UM 51.59 Q

3 0212 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 51.97 q

4 0174 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUD UKM 55.30

5 0297 MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN MOHD UTM 55.44

6 0131 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN HAKIM BIN MD S KPTM 57.88

7 0139 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 61.69

DNF 0196 ILMAN HAKIM BIN MAZAKI UNIMAP -

Heat 2 of 3

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Team  Tme  React
1 0207 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN umMs 50.97 Q

2 0201 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY BIN ARJUNAID UNIMAP 51.13Q

3 0224 AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI UPSI 51.20 q

4 0582 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 52.99

5 0149 EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR POLIMAS 56.21

6 0118 LIM LONG YU IMU 56.81

7 0217 AHMAD NUR BAZLI BIN BALI umT 57.03

DNS 0108 UZAIR IKHLMAL HAKIMI BIN SHAMSO IPGKIK -

Heat 3 of 3

Rank Bb  Newme ~ Team  Tme  React
1 0259 LUQMANUL HAKIM KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 52.22 Q

2 0239 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ UPSI 52.25Q

3 0178 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDD UKM 52.37

4 0104 NAH SOON ANN HELP 53.75

5 0109 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UM 54.64

6 0116 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UM 55.17

7 0183 AHMAD AZIQ AZRIL BIN MOHD ANUAR UM 56.96

8 0308 AFIQ SYAZWAN BIN ROSLAN UTP 69.67




